
2015 Team Stats for Plano GBSK
Wins=  11 Losses=  18
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GP
Bradi Gann

Shannon Tierney
Ashontik Jones

Demetra Phylactos
Khiyana Magee
Raven Russell

Min
Rylie Loux

Khiyana Magee
Bradi Gann

Ashontik Jones
Shannon Tierney

M/G
Rylie Loux

Khiyana Magee
Bradi Gann

Ashontik Jones
Shannon Tierney

*PTS
Rylie Loux
Bradi Gann

Shannon Tierney
Ashontik Jones
Khiyana Magee

HI
Rylie Loux

Shannon Tierney
Bradi Gann

Khiyana Magee
Ashontik Jones

FGM
Rylie Loux

Shannon Tierney
Ashontik Jones

Bradi Gann
Khiyana Magee

FGA
Rylie Loux

Shannon Tierney
Ashontik Jones

Bradi Gann
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 29
 29
 29
 28
 28

 716
 684
 677
 670
 665

 26.5
 24.4
 23.3
 23.1
 22.9

 292
 213
 198
 182
 174

 22
 17
 16
 16
 15

 75
 73
 73
 67
 54

 271
 221
 217
 204
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Khiyana Magee

FG%
Aubry Floodstrom

Lexi Tisberger
Ashontik Jones
Ashley Martinez
Shannon Tierney

3PM
Rylie Loux

Demetra Phylactos
Bradi Gann

Shannon Tierney
Khiyana Magee

3PA
Rylie Loux

Demetra Phylactos
Shannon Tierney

Bradi Gann
Khiyana Magee

3P%
Aubry Floodstrom

Raven Russell
Rylie Loux
Bradi Gann

Shannon Tierney

2PM
Ashontik Jones

Shannon Tierney
Bradi Gann

Khiyana Magee
Rylie Loux

2PA
Ashontik Jones

Shannon Tierney
Bradi Gann

Khiyana Magee
Rylie Loux

2P%
Lexi Tisberger
Destiny Olson

Ashontik Jones
Ashley Martinez
Shannon Tierney

 188

 50
 42.1
 33.6
 33.3
 33

 43
 23
 17
 17
 13

 137
 97
 58
 56
 52

 100
 33.3
 31.4
 30.4
 29.3

 69
 56
 50
 41
 32

 196
 163
 148
 136
 135

 44.4
 35.3
 35.2
 35

 34.4
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FTM
Rylie Loux
Bradi Gann

Khiyana Magee
Shannon Tierney
Ashontik Jones

FTA
Rylie Loux
Bradi Gann

Khiyana Magee
Shannon Tierney
Ashontik Jones

FT%
Rylie Loux
Bradi Gann

Khiyana Magee
Shannon Tierney
Ashontik Jones

OReb
Bradi Gann

Shannon Tierney
Ashontik Jones
Khiyana Magee

Rylie Loux

DReb
Ashontik Jones

Shannon Tierney
Bradi Gann

Khiyana Magee
Demetra Phylactos

REB
Ashontik Jones

Bradi Gann
Shannon Tierney
Khiyana Magee

Demetra Phylactos

Ast
Bradi Gann

Khiyana Magee
Rylie Loux

Demetra Phylactos
Shannon Tierney

 99
 62
 53
 35
 32

 134
 98
 90
 60
 56

 73.9
 63.3
 58.9
 58.3
 57.1

 62
 48
 43
 35
 31

 117
 101
 89
 68
 66

 160
 151
 149
 103
 89

 56
 48
 33
 24
 23
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TO
Khiyana Magee

Bradi Gann
Shannon Tierney
Ashontik Jones

Demetra Phylactos

Blk
Ashontik Jones

Shannon Tierney
Rylie Loux

Khiyana Magee
Bradi Gann

Stl
Bradi Gann

Khiyana Magee
Rylie Loux

Shannon Tierney
Demetra Phylactos

PF
Ashontik Jones

Shannon Tierney
Khiyana Magee

Rylie Loux
Demetra Phylactos

PARS
Bradi Gann
Rylie Loux

Shannon Tierney
Khiyana Magee
Ashontik Jones

 128
 102
 66
 61
 57

 13
 11
 7
 7
 6

 85
 62
 48
 43
 32

 93
 67
 62
 56
 52

 505
 453
 413
 387
 385

[GP]-Games [Min]-Min Played [M/G]-Min per Game [PTS]-Total Points [HI]-Hi Game [FGM]-Field Goals Made [FGA]-Field Goal 
Attempts [FG%]-Field Goal percent [3PM]-3pt Made [3PA]-3pt Attempts [3P%]-3pt % [2PM]-2pt Made [2PA]-2 Pt Attempts [2P%]-2pt 

% [FTM]-Free Throws Made [FTA]-Free Throw Attempts [FT%]-Free Throw % [OReb]-Off Rebounds [DReb]-Def Rebounds [REB]-Total 
Rebounds [Ast]-Assists [TO]-Total Turnovers [Blk]-Blocked Shots [Stl]-Steals [PF]-Personal Fouls [PARS]-Points Assit Rebounds 

Steals 


